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5th Annual Boys & Girls Club of Greater Lynchburg

Sunday February 8,
65 degrees,

Riverside Runners,

Inc.

Resolution Run 2-Mile Run/Walk

Name No

Theo Woods 273
Brian Austin 326
Jordan Whitlock 346
Benjamin Wells 265
Darrell Wargo 283
Glenn Gumpman 278
Charlie Elwell 145
Felix Lopez 349
Tom Markham 198
Brian Hillsman 174
Robert Wallace 259
Liam Sheehan 309
Aaron Dendy 359
Preston Pitzer 229
Erika Wray 299
Drake Watts 261
John Woods 271
Lorrie Brunet 127
Stephen Shields 345
Sackett Wood 336
Bob Dendy 360
Molly Pratt 287
Jay Barnes 121
Bruce Wallace 255
William Brabrand 341
Ray Gardner 370
William Plyler 335
Chris Cawley 132
Troy McHenry 208
Dennis Johnson 356
Connor Sauls 286
Degwan Reeves 328
Don Doebler 350
Davis Hottle 324
Keena Wood 270
Jeff Wood 269
Emmy Wallace 256
Colin Gagen 155
Brandon Landes 188
Charlie Landes 189
Erica Pitzer 228
Pascale Woods 272
Jackson McHenry 206
D rrin Calloway 15
Emory Gleason 162
Susan Crabtree 139
Tyler Jones 296
Jacob Olichney 297
James Burnett 353
Donald Doughtery 352

Ag

14
31
27
32
46
54
11
62
39
36
22
17

9
11
41
29
46
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11
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11
13
36
57
36
40
12
22
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42
53
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14
10
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17
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Sunny

City

Lynchburg
Evington
Madison Heights
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Sweet Briar
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Petersburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Monroe

2015 * 3:00pm

riversiderunners.com
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Lewis Johnston
Benjamin Rieley
Bob Foster
Laura-Gray Street
Emma Elwell

Erin Elwell
Jenny Candler
Grant McHenry
Matthew Wray
Maureen O'Connell
Myra Dendy
Nathan Hottle
Luke Hottle
Jennifer Styrsky
Eddie Carr
Leland Landes
Sarah Cole

Angie Kyper
Bennett Brabrand
Teresa Carr
Tabyus Wilson
Sutton Tinsley
Keyon Hopkins
Demarion Webb
A'Soni Smith
Dawn Henson
Caden Travis
Anne Saunier
Tyler Cossman
Roy Langdon
Jisaiah Gibson-Br
Kenitho Martin
Cameron Goulde
Candace Lawhorne
Angela Fish
Jessica Watts
Tamara Taylor
Timothy Walker
Charles Haskins
Hailey Powell
Tiffany Mayhorn
Bonnie Gumpman
Angela Markham
Kristen Tipton
Jade Lane
Dachena Rucker
Antwon Coles
Alexandra Floren
Susan Degiovanni
Tim McDowell
Ruth Syre

Daryl Ann Miller
Gail Copelan
Blaze Powell
Deborah McCarthy
Karla Powell
Cindi Cole

Ben Schowe
Chanen Wilson
Brian Cossman

351
237
357
246
146
147
128
205
358
225
149
325
323
247
129
192
136
187
342
130
117
251

55
112

95
173
318
241
322
193

43

71

49
339
148
263
249
254
171
231
202
167
196
252

69

90
371
348
144
203
248
214
137
230
355
232
135
243
116
320

17
48
69
52

38
34
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30
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34
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11
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30
27
55
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13
32
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13
24
16
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65
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30
54
66
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111
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135
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Haley Cossman
Maggie Cossman
Laura Chandler
Maureen Reasor
Daniel Mayhorn
Jennifer Bonduran
Tray Grant

Jake Horton
Daniel Horton
Regina Schwabe
Rachelle Guertin
Rachel Bath
Debbie Brabrand
Scott Brabrand
Connor Gleason
Kelli Arrington
Donna Miller
Comann Gandy
Ryan Travis

Emma Tinsley
Hayes Carrie
Takiyah Steptoe
Jamira Hall
Fulton Gandy
Dana Rieley
Kimberly McIlwee
John Osinga
Jenny Osinga
Mary Ramsey
Jackie Cawley
Daynine Cunningha
Keasida Sparrow
Tyrianna McMillan
Laila Abdusalaam
Avery Gagen

Sam Jaboory

Lois Tyree
Caroline Crow
Rachel Gagen
Helen Grace Sacke
Leah Jennings
Sherri Sackett
Grace Jennings
Megan Boswell
Erika Britton
Kate Wall
Kathryn Hiskey
Michael Hiskey
Chuck wWall
Curteisha Mason
Jeriyah Osbourne
Dana Goetz

Ed Price

Kim Price

Julie Salmon
Karla Wilson
Layla Moss
Saxton Moss
Warren Mullens
Makayla Klein

321
319
134
236
201
124
165
293
294
244
166
122
343
340
160
120
347
317
316
250
131

99

51
367
238
209
227
226
338
133
368
369

76

154
179
312
300
156
306
183
307
182
126

284
175
176
285

72

81
163
233
234
333
337
315
313
217
185

41
35
65
36
34
37

42
65
22
22
47
47
12
33
58
12
13
28
39
12

12
47
33
57
53
69
52
10
13
13

32
50
69
38

35
41

30
12
61
23
23
61
10

63
58
55
43
66

42
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Forest
Forest

Appomattox

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Pamplin
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Goode
Lynchburg
Forest
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
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Madison Heights
Madison Heights

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Amherst

Amherst

Lynchburg
Farmville
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

VA
VA
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59
04
14
59
43
30
21
44
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33
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34
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17
58
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48
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59
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16
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47
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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201
202
203
204
205
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207
208
209
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Brent Gleason
Becky O'Brian
Adrianna Eagle
Althea O'Brian
Robert O'Brian
Cullen O'Brian
Ashley Bryant
Debbie Cordle
Penny Wallace
Ernie Landes
Debbie Landes
Loretta Rieley
Jimmy Oliver
Isiah Goode
Andrea Horton
Sonjaneke Carter
Alexis Ayala
Miracle Patterson
Eliza Horton
Brooklyn Shields
Linda Shields
Andrew Shields
Caroline Moss
Quinn Borasky
Amy McGarrell
Keisha Simms

Ja Kiya Slaughter
Kaziyah Napier
Deirdra Flavin
Akalah Brimm
Teresa Irving
Courtney Ayers
Kristen Wood
Tammy Fore
Deborah Gleason
Katie Salmon
Sarah Jackson
Laurie Williams
John Vassar
Armonie Petty
Emily Kalofian
Teddious Carter
Ashani Hull
Blondell Jackson
Susan Krantz
Sebrya Abdusalaam
Kentley Hunter
Claudia Darden
Allen Sandridge J
Ayreonna Ward
Betty Franklin
Londyn Johnson
Ariani Webb
Hunter Simms
Aiyanna Brown
Nylah Cunningham
Savannah Knight
Phoebe Knight
Kenny Wallace
Sandy Wallace

159
223
276
290
289
291
354
138
258
191
190
239

80

48
295

22

84
292
280
344
281
314
125
204

93
362

77
150

178
310
311
151
161
332
181
366
253

85
308

23

59
180
186

61
143
240
109
152

63
110

92

11

28
274
275
257
260

42
63
15

36

27
54
50
67
60
64
33
15
42
19
14

48
45
10
30
24
40
11
12
35
12
55
39
26
51
40
11
52
47
51

17

57
53
11
11
17
59
11
53

19

13
12
56
61
57
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Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Bedford
Rustburg
Verona
Verona
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Rustburg
Concord
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

Madison Hgts

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Evington
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Staunton
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
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07
18
07
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43
40
56
47
48
56
06
12
06
27
27
00
48
56
56
57
51
37
37
43
43
44
54
45
43
57
58
00
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30
23
24
50
35
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33
51
38
16
10
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38
24
34
19
40
30
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06
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32
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34
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21

26
26
56
56
56
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59
01
04
05
05
08
09
10
10
10
13
16
17
27
36
16
34
41
11
12
15

231 Anthony Harris 169 7 M Forest VA 37:03 36:51
232 Heather Harris 170 37 F Forest VA 37:04 36:52
233 Marissa Chambers 374 5 F Lynchburg VA 38:34 37:51
234 Elizabeth Watts 262 32 F Lynchburg VA 38:28 37:52
235 Libi Prince 235 34 F Forest VA 38:29 37:52
236 John Watts 264 66 M Lynchburg VA 38:27 37:56
237 Gloria Witt 268 54 F Madison Heights VA 38:15 37:57
238 Belinda Gaines 157 55 F Madison Heights VA 38:15 37:57
239 Barbara Mason 199 69 F Rustburg VA 38:35 38:02
240 Ellen Irving 177 48 F Lynchburg VA 38:22 38:08
241 Rosetta Loving 195 68 F Lynchburg VA 38:22 38:009
242 Nathan Chambers 372 32 M Lynchburg VA 38:54 38:09
243 Robin Wilkes 267 52 F Gretna VA 38:36 38:16
244 Vanisa Chambers 373 35 F Lynchburg VA 39:03 38:19
245 Amanda Hall 168 34 F Amherst VA 39:03 38:19
246 Sierra Mason 200 17 F Rustburg VA 38:51 38:19
247 Tyler Hall 364 2 M Amherst VA 39:02 38:20
248 Linda Crouch 140 63 F Rustburg VA 38:55 38:25
249 Katherine Gerber 158 61 F Richmond VA 38:59 38:31
250 Sandra Block 123 57 F Richmond VA 39:01 38:33
251 Tori Jennings 62 8 F Lynchburg VA 39:26 38:54
252 Rochelle Jennings 334 43 F Lynchburg VA 39:46 39:11
253 Tatiana Dunkley 35 9 F Lynchburg VA 41:03 40:32
254 Chyna Howard 57 9 F Lynchburg VA 41:42 41:08
255 Veronica Anderson 119 63 F Lynchburg VA 41:39 41:21
256 Herb Smith 96 42 M Lynchburg VA 42:59 42:22
257 Aiyanna Brown 12 9 F Lynchburg VA 42:57 42:23
258 Armani Bolden 363 7 F Lynchburg VA 42:57 42:29
259 Rachel Jones 184 39 F Madison Heights VA 44:02 43:26
5th Annual Boys & Girls Club of Greater Lynchburg
Resolution Run 2-Mile Run/Walk
Sunday February 8, 2015 * 3:00pm
* Kk kkkkkKkKxk AWARDS LIST *hkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhhkhkhkkk*
*hkkkkk Kk Kk kK MALE 2M RUN OVERALL AWARDS**********
Place Name Ag City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Theo Woods 14 Lynchburg VA 12:49 12:49 6:25
2 Brian Austin 31 Evington VA 12:58 12:58 6:29
FRFxxAA KK FEMALE 2M RUN OVERALL AWARDS* * * % &k« kx %
Place Name Ag City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Erika Wray 41 Lynchburg VA 16:46 16:43 8:22
2 Lorrie Brunet 49 Lynchburg VA 17:27 17:19 8:40
*Top 2 in each Age Group receive an award
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
1 7 Charlie Elwell 145 11 Lynchburg VA 15:53 15:48
2 13 Aaron Dendy 359 9 Lynchburg VA 16:21 16:21
3 14 Preston Pitzer 229 11 Lynchburg VA 16:38 16:38
4 25 William Brabrand 341 11 Lynchburg VA 18:13 18:06
5 31 Connor Sauls 286 12 Forest VA 19:48 19:29
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34
38
40
43
45
58
59
63
69
71
73
74
77
79
81
83
104
118
125
128
134
141
169
212
231
247

22

55

66

67

75

98
109
111
132
133
144
145
150
153
155
160
16l
167
170
174
176
188
189
190
193
197
198
200
206
210
213
216

Davis Hottle
Colin Gagen
Charlie Landes
Jackson McHenry
Emory Gleason
Grant McHenry
Matthew Wray
Luke Hottle
Bennett Brabrand
Tabyus Wilson
Keyon Hopkins
Demarion Webb
Caden Travis
Tyler Cossman
Jisaiah Gibson-Br
Cameron Goulde
Blaze Powell
Jake Horton
Connor Gleason
Comann Gandy
Fulton Gandy
Daynine Cunningha
Warren Mullens
Teddious Carter
Anthony Harris
Tyler Hall

FEMALE

Molly Pratt

Emma Elwell
Leland Landes
Sarah Cole

A'Soni Smith
Alexandra Floren
Chanen Wilson
Haley Cossman
Takiyah Steptoe
Jamira Hall

Laila Abdusalaam
Avery Gagen

Helen Grace Sacke
Grace Jennings
Erika Britton
Curteisha Mason
Jeriyah Osbourne
Layla Moss
Makayla Klein
Althea O'Brian
Cullen O'Brian
Miracle Patterson
Eliza Horton
Brooklyn Shields
Caroline Moss

Ja Kiya Slaughter
Kaziyah Napier
Akalah Brimm
Katie Salmon
Armonie Petty
Ashani Hull
Sebrya Abdusalaam

324
155
189
206
162
205
358
323
342
117

55
112
318
322

43

49
230
293
160
317
367
368
217

23
169
364

AGE
287
146
192
136
95
348
116
321
99
51
1
154
306
182
7
72
81
315
185
290
291
84
292
280
314
362
77

332
85
59
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Forest
Lynchburg
lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Bedford
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Amherst

GROUP: 1 -
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Forest
Lynchburg
lynchburg
Evington
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

20:
20:
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20:
22:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
25:
26:
27:
28:
28:
28:
31:
35:
37:
39:

17

12
07
06
48
48
01
48
17
31
54
38
36
01
02
10
02
06
53
14
00
30
29
22
33
03
02
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24
25:
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27:
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29:
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30:
31:
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33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
36:

27
07
11
39
36
19
44
59
43
17
58
09
10
59
08
08
38
17
07
18
00
48
56
51
43
44
45
30
35
51
10

19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
24
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
30:
35:
36:
38:

17

48
02
02
22
42
31
45
57
26
31
34
34
36
39
47
59
54
33
09
35
05
26
44
10
51
20
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35:
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34
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15
19
53
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44
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54
05
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46
57
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27
34
51
15
17
18
57
54
16
37
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217
220
222
223
225
227
233
251
253
254
257
258

12
26
44
47
48
49
51
97
129
184
224

37

90

95
142
143
173
186
187
211
218
226
246

11
16
32
82
158

86
92
94
96
121
122
130
157
177
195
203

Kentley Hunter
Ayreonna Ward
Londyn Johnson
Ariani Webb
Aiyanna Brown
Savannah Knight
Marissa Chambers
Tori Jennings
Tatiana Dunkley
Chyna Howard
Aiyanna Brown
Armani Bolden

MALE AGE GROUP:

Liam Sheehan
Ray Gardner

D rrin Calloway
Tyler Jones
Jacob Olichney
James Burnett
Lewis Johnston
Antwon Coles
Ryan Travis
Isiah Goode
Hunter Simms

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Emmy Wallace
Hailey Powell
Jade Lane
Keasida Sparrow
Tyrianna McMillan
Adrianna Eagle
Sonjaneke Carter
Alexis Ayala
Emily Kalofian
Claudia Darden
Nylah Cunningham
Sierra Mason

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jordan Whitlock
Robert Wallace
Drake Watts
Degwan Reeves
Kenitho Martin
Michael Hiskey

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Jessica Watts
Bonnie Gumpman
Kristen Tipton
Dachena Rucker
Rachelle Guertin
Rachel Bath
Emma Tinsley
Kathryn Hiskey
Ashley Bryant
Amy McGarrell
Kristen Wood

61
109
63
110
11
274
374
62
35
57
12
363

309
370

15
296
297
353
351
371
316

48

92

256
231
69
369
76
276
22
5
308
143
28
200

346
259
261
328

71
176

263
167
252

90
166
122
250
175
354
204
311
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17
13
14
17
17
18
17
16
13
15
19

17
13
13
13
13
15
19
14
17
17
13
17

27
22
29
22
25
23

27
25
29
24
22
22
28
23
27
24
26

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

13 - 19
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest

Lynchburg
Lynchburg

Rustburg
Bedford
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg

20 - 29
Madison He
Rustburg

Lynchburg

Petersburg

Lynchburg
Lynchburg

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg

13 - 19

20 - 29

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
38:
39:
41:
41:
42
42:

16:
18:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
24 :
:59
32:
36:

27

20:
23:
24
28:
28:
31:
32:
32:
35:
36:
37:
38:

13:
16:
17:
20:
23:
30:

23:
24

24

32
34
40
30
34
01
34
26
03
42
57
57

15
31
46
16
16
16
15
50

12
34

02
52
14
34
36
18
27
27
35
38
06
51

49
10
05
07
01
18

27
03

:16
24:
26:
26:
28:
30:
31:
33:
33:

13
49
50
04
18
43
37
58

35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
38:
40:
41:
42
:29

42

16:
18:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
24 :
:35
31:
36:

27

19:
23:
24
28:
28:
30:
31:
31:
34
35:
36:
38:

13:
16:
16:
19:
22:
30:

23:
23:
:02
24
26:
26:
27 :
30:
31:
33:
33:

24

58
03
20
27
31
44
51
54
32
08
23

15
27
41
48
48
49
49
11

34
30

58
40
08
30
32
45
52
55
54
58
34
19

49
06
52
34
59
03

12
51

08
42
42
46
03
00
08
42
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10
27
29
62
72
115
146
175
183
242

35

39

56

57

68

76

85

91
106
113
116
117
126
131
136
149
151
154
194
199
202
232
234
235
244
245
259

17
20
30
36
52
65
89
110
119
124
168
171
192
256

MALE AGE GROUP:

Benjamin Wells
Tom Markham
Brian Hillsman
William Plyler
Troy McHenry
Nathan Hottle
Sutton Tinsley
Daniel Mayhorn
Sam Jaboory
Robert O'Brian
Jimmy Oliver
Nathan Chambers

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Keena Wood
Brandon Landes
Erin Elwell
Jenny Candler
Angie Kyper
Dawn Henson
Angela Fish
Tiffany Mayhorn
Karla Powell
Laura Chandler
Jennifer Bonduran
Tray Grant
Kelli Arrington
Hayes Carrie
Kimberly McIlwee
Rachel Gagen
Leah Jennings
Megan Boswell
Quinn Borasky
Deirdra Flavin
Courtney Ayers
Heather Harris
Elizabeth Watts
Libi Prince
Vanisa Chambers
Amanda Hall
Rachel Jones

MALE AGE GROUP:

Darrell Wargo
John Woods
Sackett Wood
Dennis Johnson
Jeff Wood
Benjamin Rieley
Eddie Carr
Charles Haskins
Brian Cossman
Daniel Horton
Scott Brabrand
Saxton Moss
Brent Gleason
Andrew Shields
Herb Smith

265
198
174
335
208
325
251
201
179
289

80
372

270
188
147
128
187
173
148
202
232
134
124
165
120
131
209
156
183
126
125
150
310
170
262
235
373
168
184

283
271
336
356
269
237
129
171
320
294
340
313
159
281

96

32
39
36
36
36
38
30
36
32
36
33
32

35
38
38
34
38
34
30
32
30
35
34
37
33
39
33
38
35
30
30
35
39
37
32
34
35
34
39

46
46
49
40
41
48
48
44
41
42
47
42
42
45
42

30 - 39
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Madison He
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Madison He
Lynchburg
Bedford
Appomattox
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Goode
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Amherst
Madison He

40 - 49
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Forest
Brookneal
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

30 - 39

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

13:
15:
16:
18:
19:
22:
22:
26:
29:
31:
32:
38:

20:
20:
21:
21:
22:
23:
23:
24 :
25:
25:
26:
26:
:30
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
33:
33:
33:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
44

27

14:
17:
17:
19:
20:
21:

22

52
59
05
36
10
19
49
33
35
10
06
54

13
07
27
31
40
01
16
14
15
55
47
47

14
44
44
09
09
37
54
57
04
28
29
03
03
02

12
20
27
16
13
07

:10
23:
25:
26:
26:
30:
31:
32:
42

35
44
53
55
38
22
57
59

13:
15:
16:
18:
19:
21:
22
26:
29:
30:
31:
38:

19:
20:
21:
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
25:
25:
26:
26:
123
27:
28:
29:
29:
29:
33:
33:
33:
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
43:

27

14:
17:
17:
19:
19:
20:
:03
23:
25:
26:
26:
30:
30:
32:
42

22

52
58
03
35
02
55
33
04
22
49
28
09

50
02
19
21
22
35
09
44
03
40
32
33

48
14
38
45
46
08
17
42
52
52
52
19
19
26

12
19
24
15
50
58

32
18
34
44
38
45
35
22
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41

64

78

93
105
112
123
135
152
165
185
191
196
205
208
240
252

19
21
23
24
28
33
50
80
88
100
137
163
209
219

42
46
54
60
61
70
87
99
102
107
127
138
140
147
164
178
179
201
204
207
214
215

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Erica Pitzer
Jennifer Styrsky
Anne Saunier
Angela Markham
Deborah McCarthy
Maggie Cossman
Debbie Brabrand
Dana Rieley
Sherri Sackett
Julie Salmon
Andrea Horton
Linda Shields
Keisha Simms
Deborah Gleason
Laurie Williams
Ellen Irving
Rochelle Jennings

MALE AGE GROUP:

Glenn Gumpman
Stephen Shields
Bob Dendy

Jay Barnes

Bruce Wallace
Chris Cawley

Don Doebler
Donald Doughtery
Roy Langdon
Timothy Walker
Tim McDowell
John Osinga

Ed Price

John Vassar
Allen Sandridge J

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Pascale Woods
Susan Crabtree
Laura-Gray Street
Maureen O'Connell
Myra Dendy
Teresa Carr
Tamara Taylor
Susan Degiovanni
Daryl Ann Miller
Cindi Cole

Donna Miller
Jenny Osinga
Jackie Cawley
Lois Tyree

Kim Price

Debbie Cordle
Penny Wallace
Teresa Irving
Tammy Fore

Sarah Jackson
Blondell Jackson
Susan Krantz

228
247
241
196
355
319
343
238
307
333
295
344

93
161
366
177
334

278
345
360
121
255
132
350
352
193
254
203
227
233
253
240

272
139
246
225
149
130
249
144
214
135
347
226
133
312
234
138
258
178
151
181
180
186

42
43
49
45
49
41
47
47
41
43
42
48
40
40
47
48
43

54
51
51
50
52
57
54
54
58
50
52
57
58
51
59

53
55
52
50
50
50
55
51
59
54
58
53
52
50
55
54
50
55
51
52
57
53

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

50 - 59
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Sweet Bria
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Monroe
lynchburg
Brookneal
moneta
Lynchburg
Amherst
Lynchburg
Staunton

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Evington
moneta
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Madison He
Amherst
Bedford
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Concord
Madison Hg
Evington
Rustburg

40 - 49

50 - 59

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

20:
:19
22:
24
25:
25:
26:
28:
30:
31:
32:
32:
33:
34:
34:
38:
39:

22

15:
123
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
:15
23:
23:
24
28:
30:
34:
36:

17

21

20:
20:
21:
22:
22
22:
23:
24:
24:
25:
27:
28:
28:
29:
30:
31:
31:
33:
34:
34:
35:
36:

20

44
14
31
44
55
21
09
11
06
56
43
30
24
22
46

40

46
52
06
10
50

10
34
49
27
56
50
24

20
50
23
07
12
37
37
49
54
16
47
27
35
48
57
40
56
43
00
23
38
16

20:
:01
22:
24 :
25:
25:
26:
28:
29:
30:
31:
32:
33:
33:
34:
38:
39:

22

15:
: 20
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
20:
22
23:
24
28:
30:
34:
36:

17

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
23:
24 :
24 :
25:
27:
28:
28:
29:
30:
31:
31:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:

14

38
00
00
19
44
10
45
33
45
34
08
52
15
08
11

37

44
52
02
01
48
49
45
32
26
16
29
34
01

17
44
17
46
51
29
18
25
40
09
33
17
24
22
30
02
17
29
51
14
27
37



23 221 Betty Franklin 152 53 Lynchburg VA 36:19 36:10

24 228 Phoebe Knight 275 56 Forest VA 37:02 36:44
25 230 Sandy Wallace 260 57 Lynchburg VA 37:32 36:47
26 237 Gloria Witt 268 54 Madison He VA 38:15 37:57
27 238 Belinda Gaines 157 55 Madison He VA 38:15 37:57
28 243 Robin Wilkes 267 52 Gretna VA 38:36 38:16
29 250 Sandra Block 123 57 Richmond VA 39:01 38:33

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99

1 8 Felix Lopez 349 62 Lynchburg VA 15:51 15:50
2 53 Bob Foster 357 69 Lynchburg VA 21:18 21:08
3 108 Ben Schowe 243 66 forest VA 25:45 25:15
4 159 Chuck wWall 285 61 Lynchburg VA 30:23 30:03
5 180 Ernie Landes 191 67 Verona VA 31:47 31:24
6 229 Kenny Wallace 257 61 Lynchburg VA 37:32 36:47
7 236 John Watts 264 66 Lynchburg VA 38:27 37:56
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99
1 84 Candace Lawhorne 339 64 Lynchburg VA 23:17 23:08
2 101 Ruth Syre 248 62 Lynchburg VA 24:46 24:34
3 103 Gail Copelan 137 65 Lynchburg VA 24:51 24:41
4 114 Maureen Reasor 236 65 Lynchburg VA 26:14 25:58
5 120 Regina Schwabe 244 65 Pamplin VA 26:44 26:35
6 139 Mary Ramsey 338 69 Rustburg VA 28:33 28:23
7 148 Caroline Crow 300 69 Lynchburg VA 29:44 29:25
8 156 Kate Wall 284 61 Lynchburg VA 30:22 30:02
9 162 Dana Goetz 163 63 Lynchburg VA 30:25 30:07
10 166 Karla Wilson 337 66 Farmville VA 30:45 30:35
11 172 Becky O'Brian 223 63 Lynchburg VA 31:07 30:45
12 181 Debbie Landes 190 60 Verona VA 31:48 31:25
13 182 Loretta Rieley 239 64 Forest VA 31:56 31:25
14 239 Barbara Mason 199 69 Rustburg VA 38:35 38:02
15 241 Rosetta Loving 195 68 Lynchburg VA 38:22 38:09
16 248 Linda Crouch 140 63 Rustburg VA 38:55 38:25
17 249 Katherine Gerber 158 61 Richmond VA 38:59 38:31

18 255 Veronica Anderson 119 63 Lynchburg VA 41:39 41:21

EVENT TIMING/RESULTS: Riverside Runners, Inc. info@riversiderunner.com



